
HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE 

 District First/Middle Last Name County Ph Ext# Email 

District 01A Wendell R. Beitzel Garrett 3435 Wendell.Beitzel@house.state.md.us 

District 01C Mike McKay Allegany 3321 Mike.McKay@house.state.md.us 

District 03A Carol L. Krimm Frederick 3472 Carol.Krimm@house.state.md.us 

District 04 David E. III Vogt Frederick 3118 David.Vogt@house.state.md.us 

District 04 Barrie S. Ciliberti Frederick 3080  Barrie.Ciliberti@house.state.md.us 

District 06 Robin L. Jr. Grammer Baltimore County 3298 Robin.Grammer@house.state.md.us 

District 10 Adrienne A. Jones Baltimore County 3391 adrienne.jones@house.state.md.us 

District 11 Shelly Hettleman Baltimore County 3833 Shelly.Hettleman@house.state.md.us 

District 14 Craig J. Zucker Montgomery 3380 craig.zucker@house.state.md.us 

District 15 Aruna Miller Montgomery 3090 aruna.miller@house.state.md.us 

District 16 Marc Korman Montgomery 3649 Marc.Korman@house.state.md.us 

District 18 Ana Sol Gutierrez Montgomery 3181 ana.gutierrez@house.state.md.us 

District 21 Ben Barnes Prince George`s 3046 ben.barnes@house.state.md.us 

District 22 Tawanna P. Gaines Prince George`s 3058 tawanna.gaines@house.state.md.us 

District 27A James E. Jr. Proctor Prince George`s 3083 james.proctor@house.state.md.us 

District 27B Michael A. Jackson Prince George`s 3103 Michael.Jackson@house.state.md.us 

District 32 Mark S. Chang Anne Arundel 3511 Mark.Chang@house.state.md.us 

District 32 Theodore J. Sophocleus Anne Arundel 3372 ted.sophocleus@house.state.md.us 

District 33 Tony McConkey Anne Arundel 3406 tony.mcconkey@house.state.md.us 

District 36 Jeff Ghrist Caroline 3555 Jeff.Ghrist@house.state.md.us 

District 38C Mary Beth Carozza Worcester 3356 MaryBeth.Carozza@house.state.md.us 

District 40 Barbara A. Robinson Baltimore City 3520 Barbara.Robinson@house.state.md.us 

District 44A Keith E. Haynes Baltimore City 3801 keith.haynes@house.state.md.us 

District 44B Pat Young Baltimore County 3544 pat.young@house.state.md.us 

District 46 Brooke Elizabeth Lierman Baltimore City 3319 Brooke.Lierman@house.state.md.us 
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 HOUSE HEALTH AND GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS COMMITTEE 

  

  District First/Middle Last Name County Ph Ext# Email 

District 03A Karen Lewis Young Frederick 3436 Karen.Young@house.state.md.us 

District 05 Susan Krebs Carroll 3200 Susan.Krebs@house.state.md.us 

District 07 Pat McDonough Baltimore County 3334 pat.mcdonough@house.state.md.us 

District 08 Eric Bromwell Baltimore County 3766 eric.bromwell@house.state.md.us 

District 08 Christian Miele Baltimore County 3365 Christian.Miele@house.state.md.us 

District 11 Dan Morhaim Baltimore County 3054 dan.morhaim@house.state.md.us 

District 12 Terri L. Hill Howard 3378 Terri.Hill@house.state.md.us 

District 13 Shane Pendergrass Howard 3139 shane.pendergrass@house.state.md.us 

District 16 Ariana Kelly Montgomery 3642 ariana.kelley@house.state.md.us 

District 19 Bonnie Cullison Montgomery 3883 

bonnie.cullison@house.state.md.us 

BILL SPONSOR – THANK YOU’s ONLY! 

District 21 Joseline Peña-Melnyk Prince George`s 3502 joseline.peña.melnyk@house.state.md.us 

District 24 Erek Barron Prince George`s 3692 Erek.Barron@house.state.md.us 

District 25 Angela Angel Prince George`s 3707 Angela.Angel@house.state.md.us 

District 29A Matt Morgan St. Mary`s 3170 Matthew.Morgan@house.state.md.us 

District 30A Herb McMillan Anne Arundel 3211 herb.mcmillan@house.state.md.us 

District 31B Nicholaus R. Kipke Anne Arundel 3421 Nicholaus.Kipke@house.state.md.us 

District 33 Sid Saab Anne Arundel 3551 Sid.Saab@house.state.md.us 

District 37A Sheree Sample-Hughes Wicomico 3427 Sheree.Sample.Hughes@house.state.md.us 

District 39 Kirill Reznik Montgomery 3039 kirill.reznik@house.state.md.us 

District 40 Antonio Hayes Baltimore City 3545 Antonio.Hayes@house.state.md.us 

District 41 Nathaniel T. Oaks Baltimore City 3283 nathaniel.oaks@house.state.md.us 

District 42B Chris West Baltimore County 3793 Chris.West@house.state.md.us 
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